will be put up for auction on TUESDAY the 09TH day of DECEMBER 2025 at 11:00 at 

THE SHERIFF’S OFFICE, SHERIFF HALFWAY HOUSE – ALEXANDRA,  614 JAMES 

CRESCENT, HALFWAY HOUSE : 

CERTAIN: 

PORTION 2 OF ERF 283 BUCCLEUCH TOWNSHIP 

REGISTRATION DIVISION I.R.,  

PROVINCE OF GAUTENG 

MEASURING 1569 (ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SIXTY NINE)  

SQUARE METRES 

HELD BY DEED OF TRANSFER NUMBER T98029/2022 

SUBJECT TO SUCH CONDITIONS AS SET OUT IN THE AFORESAID TITLE DEED 

ZONING:  General Residential (not guaranteed) 

The property is situated at 20E MARGARET STREET, BUCCLEUCH, SANDTOTN and